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Material index Bup | DImm]  a[mm] g[mm] m™maTtepuanbi
6401016025W2/09S W2 16-25 9.0 0.7 A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
6401140160W2/09S W2 140-160 @ 9.0 0.7 A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
6401030045W2/09S W2 30-45 9.0 0.7 A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
6401008012W2/09S W2 8-12 9.0 0.7 A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
6401100120W2/09S W2 110-120 9.0 0.7 A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
6401120140W2/09S @ W2 120-140 9.0 0.7 A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
6401025040W2/09S W2 25-40 9.0 0.7 A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
6401110130W2/09S W2 110-130 9.0 0.7 A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
6401190210W2/09S W2 190-210 9.0 0.7 A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
6401170190W2/09S W2 170-190 9.0 0.7 A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
6401090110W2/09S W2 90-110 9.0 0.7 A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
6401060080W2/09S W2 60-80 9.0 0.7 A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
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D [mm]
40-60
20-32
12-22
10-16
50-70
70-90
12-22
30-45
70-90
60-80
110-130
90-110
20-32
10-16
50-70
16-25
25-40
130-150
40-60

8-12

a [mm]
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
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g [mm]
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
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0.7

MaTepuanbl
A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
A2 (stal nierdzewna),St (stal weglowa)
St (yrneponHas cTaib)
St (yrneponHas ctanb)
St (yrnepogHas ctanb)
St (yrnepogHas ctanb)
St (yrneponHas cTaib)
St (yrnepopnHas ctanb)
St (yrneponHas ctanb)
St (yrnepogHas ctanb)
St (yrneponHas cTasib)
St (yrneponHas cTab)
St (yrneponHas ctasnb)
St (yrnepogHas ctanb)
St (yrnepogHas ctanb)

St (yrneponHas cTanib)
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